lSt

2nd

3rd

4th

last

1st Mon

1st Thurs

2nd Mon

2nd Tues

2nd Thurs

3rd Sun

3rd Mon

3rd Wed

3rd Wed

3rd Thurs

4th Wed

Area 28 Committee Scheduling Table 2025

Sun Mon
Accessibility
Boomerang
Hybrid Finance
Accessibility

Love and Service

Boomerang
Bridging the Gap
Corrections
Hybrid

Finance
Guidelines
Archives
Grapevine

Treatment

7p
6p
7p
7p
7p
7p
7p
ap
6p

p

Tues

BTG

5:30p

Wed Thurs
Love&Service
Corrections
Guidelines Grapevine
Archives
Treatment

875 0851 2546

851 7713 1093

883 4091 0454

895 4628 2815

832 3254 0560

830 9388 4401

822 5180 4896

881 4478 2552

839 4509 6044

886 6740 4371

886 6191 8328

Fri

824331

496716

82104

635461

232702

245358

636165

969570

376145

843869

197515

Sat



